
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 19.188 1 4

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 19.310 2 4

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 19.415 3 4

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 19.762 4 4

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 19.861 5 4

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 20.105 6 4

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 20.230 7 4

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 20.341 8 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 20.391 9 4

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 20.481 10 4

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 20.501 11 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 20.636 12 4

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 21.064 13 4

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 22.123 14 3

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 25.162 15 1

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 25.533 16 1

Barrel Race Level H7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 15.054 1 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 15.227 2 4

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 15.279 3 4

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 15.309 4 4

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 15.475 5 4

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 15.828 6 4

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 15.950 7 4

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 16.051 8 4

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 16.112 9 4

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 16.147 10 4

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 16.572 11 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 17.341 12 3

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 17.367 13 3

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 17.486 14 3

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 18.573 15 2

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 18.724 16 2

Big T Level H7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 13.099 1 4

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 14.668 2 4

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 15.341 3 3

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 15.995 4 3

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 16.261 5 3

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 16.997 6 3

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 22.059 7 1

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 22.399 8 1

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 23.923 9 1

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 24.637 10 1

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 25.646 11 1

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 31.899 12 0

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 37.308 13 0

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP NT - NT

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP NT - NT

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level H7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 11.559 1 4

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 11.700 2 4

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 11.832 3 4

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 11.844 4 4

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 11.856 5 4

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 11.866 6 4

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 11.983 7 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 12.078 8 4

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 12.150 9 4

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 12.298 10 4

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 12.342 11 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 12.404 12 3

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 12.508 13 3

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 12.613 14 3

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 12.633 15 3

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 12.754 16 3

Fig 8 Stake Level H7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 14.330 1 4

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 14.376 2 4

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 14.437 3 4

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 14.565 4 4

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 14.597 5 4

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 14.695 6 4

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 14.764 7 4

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 14.765 8 4

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 14.777 9 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 14.980 10 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 15.009 11 4

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 15.053 12 4

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 15.087 13 4

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 15.094 14 4

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 15.186 15 4

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 16.162 16 3

Bi - Rangle Level H7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 7.274 1 4

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 7.956 2 4

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 8.104 3 4

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 8.200 4 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 8.436 5 4

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 8.444 6 4

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 8.465 7 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 8.531 8 3

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 8.729 9 3

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 9.051 10 3

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 9.219 11 3

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 9.579 12 2

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 14.733 13 0

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 20.635 14 0

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP NT - NT

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP NT - NT

Keyhole Level H7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

537

H7WM

G05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 7.270 1 4

532

H7WM

G05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 7.492 2 4

441

H7WM

G05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 7.738 3 4

536

H7WM

G05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 7.769 4 4

533

H7WM

G05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 8.087 5 4

534

H7WM

G05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 8.196 6 4

442

H7WM

G05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 8.290 7 4

529

H7WM

G05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 8.452 8 4

390

H7WM

G05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 9.324 9 3

528

H7WM

G05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 9.372 10 3

527

H7WM

G05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 9.456 11 2

535

H7WM

G05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 12.974 12 1

530

H7WM

G05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 14.040 13 0

538

H7WM

G05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 14.435 14 0

526

H7WM

G05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 21.622 15 0

531

H7WM

G05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level H7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 22.581 1 4

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 23.600 2 4

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 23.668 3 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 23.900 4 4

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 24.135 5 4

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 24.153 6 4

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 24.490 7 4

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 25.164 8 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 25.269 9 4

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 25.547 10 3

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 25.999 11 3

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 26.042 12 3

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 28.053 13 2

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 29.217 14 2

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 29.707 15 2

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 40.854 16 0

Poles II LevelH7WMG05 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 20.205 1 4

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 20.262 2 4

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 20.346 3 4

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 20.907 4 4

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 21.102 5 4

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 21.212 6 4

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 21.270 7 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 21.379 8 4

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 21.519 9 4

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 21.619 10 4

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 21.835 11 4

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 21.933 12 4

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 22.124 13 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 22.544 14 3

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 23.376 15 3

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 24.429 16 2

Quadrangle Level H7WMG05 0

Page 9 of 13



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 9.897 1 4

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 9.992 2 4

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 10.136 3 4

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 10.279 4 4

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 10.331 5 4

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 10.474 6 4

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 10.506 7 4

390 H7WMG05 0 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 10.630 8 4

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 10.632 9 4

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 10.685 10 4

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 10.764 11 4

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 10.888 12 4

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 10.905 13 4

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 10.939 14 4

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 10.943 15 4

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 11.312 16 3

Speed Barrels Level H7WMG05 0

Page 10 of 13



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

536 H7WMG05 707594 Jade Van Strijp Scooby Doo Too MP 1 2469 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

441 H7WMG05 707462 Aydon Venter Yentl Ramani LP 2 2461 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

532 H7WMG05 707548 Schalk Scheepers Blue Eye Luke's Alabama (Bea) GP 3 2456 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

538 H7WMG05 709466 Dries Ellis RAYNE NC 4 2450 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

390 H7WMG05 Unicus van Wyk Flicka GP 5 2430 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0

529 H7WMG05 710388 Emma Steynberg Jesse James GP 6 2418 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0

527 H7WMG05 707616 Jani Muller Captain EC 7 2407 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0

528 H7WMG05 707518 Kiara Mansfield Blue Sky Tuko EC 7 2407 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0

530 H7WMG05 707590 Jayden Mull Ivanka GP 9 2406 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

526 H7WMG05 709049 Anika Van Zyl Ou Drew Chuck Norris NC 10 2391 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

537 H7WMG05 707581 Melissa Olivier Jetaime Flamenco MP 11 2215 4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

535 H7WMG05 707530 Inge van der Walt LUCKY LUKE SCOOBY MP 12 2211 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 1

442 H7WMG05 707533 Ane Pretorius Lekkerkry Rapsody LP 13 2181 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1

534 H7WMG05 707458 Cor de Beer Arkab Florac LP 14 2171 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 1

531 H7WMG05 707451 Juanita du Plessis Madeira Mellisa GP 15 2163 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

533 H7WMG05 707510 AJ van der Westhuizen Kaingo Miss Daisy LP 16 2150 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

0Overall Level H7WMG05
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

0Overall Level H7WMG05
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Level H7WMG05

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

MP 1 180 6 1 4 4 5 2 2 0 1 1 2

GP 2 155 0 6 2 2 2 3 4 7 3 1 1

LP 3 120 2 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 3

NC 4 61 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0

EC 5 34 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 0

0

Page 13 of 13


